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Contestant Name

Cassidy Evans
Brianna Sharp
Adriene Steffen
JayCee Goodwin
Brooke Crenshaw
Mia Reviglio
Cheyenne Decvuire
Kadie Jo Dugan
Harper Kate Wilburn
Sydni Rae Jones

First
Go

20.275
20.23
20.98
yARIK

20.591

21.161

20.847

21.089

21.685

20.395

Second

Go

20.42
20.361
20.642
20.915
VAR ET
20.952
20.733
21.789
21.738
20.608

Short
Go

20.514
20.656

20.22
20.701
21.238
26.211
27.157
26.269
27.289
30.985

Final

Average

61.209
61.247
61.842
62.646
62.983
68.324
68.737
69.147
70.712
71.988
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Average

$ 3,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,200.00
$1,850.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
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